1

Rule 2 29

(a) Insert full name(s)
and address(es) of
admimstrator(s)

* Delete as applicable

Contact Details:

You do not have to give any contact tinformation m
the box opposite but if you do, 1t will help Companies
House to contact you 1if there 15 a query on the form
The contact nformation that you give will be visible
to searchers of the public record

The Insolvency Act 1986

Notice of statement of affairs

Form 2 16B

2.16B

Name of Company
THE SILVER FUND PLC

Company number

03832885

In the High Court of Justice, Royal Courts Of
Justice, Strand London, WC2A 2JY

Court case number

1806 of 2008

/e (a) David Rubin and Asher Miller both of David Rubin & Partners, Pearl Assurance House, 319

Ballards Lane, London N12 §LY

attach a copy of -

* the statement(s) of affairs,

Signed

DA CUBIN — JOINT ADMINISTRATOR

Dated 3 September 2008

I

05/09/2008 4
COMPANIES HOUSE

David Rubin & Partners

Pearl Assurance House, 319 Ballards Lane, London N12 8LY

Tel 0208 446 8203

DX Number 57368

DX Exchange FINCHLEY 1




Rule 229 Form2 14B

Statement of affairs
Company number
Name of Company P
THE SILVER FUND PLC 03832885
In the 1ligh Court of Jusuice, Royat Courts of Jusiice Court casc number
Strand, London WC2A 2JY 1806 of 2008

(8) Insert name and address of  Stalement as to the affairs of (a) The Silver Fund PLC
registered oftice of the company

(b} Insert date  on the (b) _6 March 2008 , the date that the company entered admunistration

Statement of Truth

I behieve that the facts stated m this statement of affairs are a full, frue and complete statement of the
affairs of the above named company as at (b) _6 March 2008 the date that the company entered
admimstration

I'ull name Michgel Jag

Signed

Dated /{/‘sp‘;r’/oﬂ‘

COMPANIES HOUSE




A — Summary of Assets

Asseis
Assets subject to fixed charge
o v-eadkpraunds

= <
"D,‘

Assets subject to floating charge

Uncharged assets

Estimated total assets available for prefereniial creditors

Signature ‘4F  Dae___/ SFPT'// 05 :

Book Estunaled to
Value Realise
; £ ~ S
<D oo | N
1s0,Io 250, 00
NL NN O
NS\
-
7SS0, 88 [ 250,60D




Al - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets avadJahle for preferential
creditors (carried from page A)

Liabilities
Preferential creditors -

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where apphicable (to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)
Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge
holders)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge bolders)

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and catled up capital

Estimated totat deficiency/surplus as regards members

z

Estimated
to reajise
. £
o
eNL
£
AN
£ 250,08
£
bib, 2\
< e 2\%>
£
Nl
£
A\
SN
£
£
L 247
; PN =E
i 232k 657
< 3[57_&!86)

-V

Py

Signature ﬁ@/ @ Date / A - // o0&




The Silver Fund Plc - In Administration
A2 - Secured Creditors Statement of Affairs Figures

Key Name £
CT00 The Siver Fund 1 Limited 666,214 17
1 Duke of York Street
London
SW1Y B8JP
1 Entrias Totalling o 666,214 17

Signature 7 M Lo

/

Page 10f 1 IPS SQL Ver 504 01 Septernber 2008 16 10




The Silver Fund Plc - In Administration
A5 - Unsecured Credltors Statement of Affalrs Figures

Key

Name

£

CGOoo
CBOO

CB0O4

CDO0

Cico

CJod

CMO0

CNOO

CSs00

Cst1

Cuoo

A Greenwood

Berwin Leighton Paisner LLP
DRF/BEQ42 3108
Adetaide Bouse

tondon Bridge

London

EC4R 9HA

Bruun Rasmussen

Grower Freeman Solleitors
ivor House

26-26 Ivor Place

London

NwWi 6HR

Dariington Solicitors
8WIO0032

48 High Street

Edgware

Middiesex

HA8 7EQ

HM Reverue & Customs (PAYE/NIC)
1202244 08 LSU

5,000 00
11,625 00

50,094 18

1,063 64

3193328

Mrs L Sutherand, Enforcement & insolvency , Durrington Brnidge House

Barnington Road
Wonhing, West Sussex BN12 4SE
J Pearlman Solicitors
8 Highfield Gardens
London

NW11 SHB

MJ 2 Limited

Stratton House

1 Stratton Street
Ltondon

W1t 8LA

Newman & Partners
Lynwood House
373-375 Station Road
Harrow

Middlesax HA1 2AW
Satary/ Nt accrual
Smith & Willamson
25 Moorgate

London

EC2R 6AY

Urban Staffing Inc
Invoice 21069
Collectrons Department
295 Madiscn Avenue
15th Floor

New York NY 10017

9999 17

12,925 00

13,080 00

618,118 00

1292500

2033 44

11 Entries Totalling

768,796 71

Signature

Page 1 of 1

IPS SQL Ver 5D

01 September 2008 18 03




